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2022 

 
January 
Saturday  01.01.2022  New Year / Neujahr 
 
April 
Friday   15.04.2022  Good Friday / Karfreitag 
Monday  18.04.2022  Easter / Ostermontag 
 
May 
Sunday  01.05.2022  Labour Day/Tag der Arbeit 
Thursday  26.05.2022  Ascension Day / Christi Himmelfahrt 
 
June 
Monday  06.06.2022  Whit Monday / Pfingstmontag 
 
October 
Monday  03.10.2022  Day of German Unity/ Tag der deutschen Einheit 
Monday  31.10.2022  Reformation Day 
 
December 
Sunday  25.12.2022  1. Christmas / 1. Weihnachtsfeiertag 
Monday  26.12.2022  2. Christmas / 2. Weihnachtsfeiertag 
 

2023 
 
January 
Sunday  01.01.2023  New Year / Neujahr 
 
April 
Friday   07.04.2023  Good Friday / Karfreitag 
Monday  10.04.2023  Easter / Ostermontag 
 
May 
Monday  01.05.2023  Labour Day/Tag der Arbeit 
Thursday  18.05.2023  Ascension Day / Christi Himmelfahrt 
Monday  29.05.2023  Whit Monday / Pfingstmontag 
 
October 
Tuesday  03.10.2023  Day of German Unity/ Tag der deutschen Einheit 
Tuesday  31.10.2023  Reformation Day 
 
December 
Monday  25.12.2023  1. Christmas / 1. Weihnachtsfeiertag 
Tuesday  26.12.2023  2. Christmas / 2. Weihnachtsfeiertag 
 
 
 


